 SECURITY | TECHNOLOGY | EXPERIENCE | QUALITY
 II
OVERLAY WRENCHES FOR ENGINE
The line of override switches for THS engines was developed to meet most of the functions
required in engine operation, such as starting/stopping, starting, changing direction of rotation,
transfer, changing rotation speeds, among others.
Its structure, both base and cover, are made of electrostatically painted steel, providing
greater resistance to bad weather and the key body developed in engineering polymers guarantees

OVERLAY WRENCHES FOR ENGINE
HOW TO REQUEST YOUR KEY
Codification:
 Model with type trigger "P"
DH
MLD
MLDP
MR127 ou MR220
MDV
PP
Note:
-For tetrapolar models, consult a seller;
- For single-phase inverter, specify working
voltage.
 Model with type trigger "K"
ths-componentes-eletricos
NHTES Disconnector
Switch - Under Load
Other THS Products
 Disconnector Line
10A to 1600A
Model Chain Trigger
LD 15 P
LDL 20 K
R 30
RR 40
TRG 60
DV 90
ETR